
First Last Specialty NCTM Location Zip Phone Contact

Misty Amsbough P,F,V Douglasville 30134 (404) 375-1874 misty.amsbough@protonmail.com

Pamela Barksdale Piano Marietta 30062 (770) 401-4828 pam.barksdale@gmail.com

Marla Bishop Piano NCTM Woodstock 30189 (678) 704-7648 bishopmar@bellsouth.net

Leigh Anne Bleichner P,V,T Acworth 30101 (770) 363-3466 orphanpianos@gmail.com

Jonathan Blevins Piano Kennesaw 30144 (404) 200-6727 jblevie@yahoo.com

Elinor Boyer Piano Austell 30106 (770) 948-7892 boyer_e_t@yahoo.com

Joseph Camillo Piano NCTM Marietta 30062 (770) 971-8515 jfcamillojr@ gmail.com

Jesus Castro-Balbi Cello, CM Kennesaw 30144 jcastrob@kennesaw.edu

Amber Dobbs Vn, Vi,P Marietta 30066 (770) 500-5813 ambersdodds@gmail.com

Melanie Fuller F,P Elem. Mus Marietta 30067 (770) 329-7508 melaniefuller899@gmail.com

Laurel Gibson (retired) P,O,H,Str Woodstock 30188 (770) 295-9235 laurel@laurelgibson.com

Julie Groom P,V NCTM Douglasville 30134 (770) 355-7279 bellagstudio@aol.com

Lingyi Guo Piano Marietta 30067 (402) 541-9083 lypiano12@gmail.com

Heather Hancock Piano Acworth 30101 (470) 509-0696 heatherhancock73@gmail.com

Heidi Hanz P,O,V Marietta 30008 (770) 878-0027 Heidi_Hanz@yahoo.com

Juliann Heilhecker Piano Marietta 30066 juliannheilhecker@gmail.com

Ping-Yun Hsu Piano Tucker 30084 (404) 702-2985 ruruhsu99@gmail.com

Wanda Hughes P,V,G Acworth 30102 (770) 354-1157 WAHarmony@aol.com

Joey Jacques P, Acc Kennesaw 30152 (470) 203-1876 joeyjacques10@gmail.com

Joshua Johnson
P,G,EM, Early 

Child
Smyrna 30080 (512) 993-4670 Josh@jljteaches.com

Benjamin Lakly (student) Piano Peachtree City 30269 benjaminlakly@gmail.com

Daniel Laufer Cello Smyrna 30080 (770) 333-9916 lauferASO@aol.com

Jessie HsinLan ChienLo Acc,T, P NCTM Marietta 30068 (210) 216-9888 gamusicalarts@gmail.com

Zoe Lo Vn,P,T Marietta 30068 (678) 488-6933 ZoeLoMusic@gmail.com

Louise Lyon P,O NCTM Marietta 30068 (770) 289-0254 loulyon128@gmailcom

Huu Mai

P,V,Vn,Comp, P-

Ped,VC, Acc, 

Ch,T

NCTM Marietta 30067 (770) 374-0707 huutmai@gmail.com

Jay Maurice P,Comp,T Powder Springs 30127 (770) 330-5913 jay@lessonsinyourhome.net

Hannah Mullenix(student)P, V Kennesaw 30144 hannahdmullenix@gmail.com

mailto:misty.amsbough@protonmail.com
mailto:pam.barksdale@gmail.com
mailto:bishopmar@bellsouth.net
mailto:orphanpianos@gmail.com
mailto:jblevie@yahoo.com
mailto:boyer_e_t@yahoo.com
mailto:jfcamillojr@ gmail.com
mailto:jcastrob@kennesaw.edu
mailto:ambersdodds@gmail.com
mailto:melaniefuller899@gmail.com
mailto:laurel@laurelgibson.com
mailto:bellagstudio@aol.com
mailto:lypiano12@gmail.com
mailto:heatherhancock73@gmail.com
mailto:Heidi_Hanz@yahoo.com
mailto:juliannheilhecker@gmail.com
mailto:ruruhsu99@gmail.com
mailto:WAHarmony@aol.com
mailto:joeyjacques10@gmail.com
mailto:Josh@jljteaches.com
mailto:benjaminlakly@gmail.com
mailto:lauferASO@aol.com
mailto:gamusicalarts@gmail.com
mailto:ZoeLoMusic@gmail.com
mailto:loulyon128@gmailcom
mailto:huutmai@gmail.com
mailto:jay@lessonsinyourhome.net
mailto:hannahdmullenix@gmail.com


Deanne Ohman P, Acc Kennesaw 30152 (678) 516-6573 deanne.ohman@gmail.com

Mark Pagnozzi Kennesaw 30152 mpagnozzi@nwclassical.org

Shrima Perera P,T Mableton 30126 (678) 525-0611 yasodarap@gmail.com

Keith Phillips
P,P-Ped, 

T,Comp, ChMus
Atlanta 30328 (770) 262-5240 keith.music1@me.com

Joy Poole P,ME LaGrange 30240 (770) 289-0321 jbpoole@comast.net

Paula Roberts P-Ped,P Woodstock 30189 (770) 500-9837 pmwpaula@gmail.com

Francisco Silva Piano Marietta 30066 (770) 565-7177 fm@silvamusic.org

Mireille Silva Piano Marietta 30066 (770) 565-7177 fm@silvamusic.org

Thaila Walker Piano Powder Springs 30127 (770) 485-3609 thailawalker57@gmail.com

Alexander Wasserman Piano Marietta 30062 (818) 523-8315 amwasserman7@gmail.com

David Watkins Piano NCTM Atlanta 30329 (678) 873-2296 davidw48@comcast.net

Momoko Yamamoto  P,T Marietta 30067 (404) 660-3223 pianodaymusic@gmail.com
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